CAYMAN ISLANDS MONETARY AUTHORITY

International Insurance Company Statistics (In US$)

STATISTICS BY PRIMARY CLASS OF BUSINESS

Business Class

Accident & Health
Automobile P.D. & Liability
Credit Life

Deferred Variable Annuities
General Liability

Life

Marine and Aviation
Medical Malpractice Liability
Products Liability
Professional Liability
Property

Surety Bonds

Workers' Compensation

TOTALS:

Updated as at 30 June 2017

License
Count YTD

13
21
13
8
80
27
11
226
16
61
69

150
701

License
Count %
YTD
1.85%
3.00%
1.85%
1.14%
11.41%
3.85%
1.57%
32.24%
2.28%
8.70%
9.84%
0.86%
21.40%
100.00%

Total Premiums
Period

99,689,234
564,696,223
224,244,707
308,170,010
753,883,857

1,389,812,747

32,148,646

3,321,468,727
117,791,952
540,204,750
1,364,117,675
13,549,676
3,639,994,065
12,369,772,269

Total Assets
Period

728,548,413
2,390,779,776
1,649,164,669
4,049,058,541
2,921,609,890

14,988,392,079

435,562,273

13,804,965,223

940,271,037
2,599,843,230
7,084,236,826

41,766,216

10,370,107,465
62,004,305,638



