

CAYMAN ISLANDS MONETARY AUTHORITY

International Insurance Company Statistics (In US\$) STATISTICS BY PRIMARY CLASS OF BUSINESS

Updated as at 30 June 2017

Business Class	License Count YTD	License Count %	Total Premiums Period	Total Assets Period
		YTD		. 5.110.3
Accident & Health	13	1.85%	99,689,234	728,548,413
Automobile P.D. & Liability	21	3.00%	564,696,223	2,390,779,776
Credit Life	13	1.85%	224,244,707	1,649,164,669
Deferred Variable Annuities	8	1.14%	308,170,010	4,049,058,541
General Liability	80	11.41%	753,883,857	2,921,609,890
Life	27	3.85%	1,389,812,747	14,988,392,079
Marine and Aviation	11	1.57%	32,148,646	435,562,273
Medical Malpractice Liability	226	32.24%	3,321,468,727	13,804,965,223
Products Liability	16	2.28%	117,791,952	940,271,037
Professional Liability	61	8.70%	540,204,750	2,599,843,230
Property	69	9.84%	1,364,117,675	7,084,236,826
Surety Bonds	6	0.86%	13,549,676	41,766,216
Workers' Compensation	150	21.40%	3,639,994,065	10,370,107,465
TOTALS:	701	100.00%	12,369,772,269	62,004,305,638